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Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Carthage College 274Carthage College

 2 Carroll University 114Carroll University

 3 Lawrence University 111Lawrence University

 4 Beloit College 28Beloit College

 5 St. Norbert College 26St. Norbert College

 6 Ripon College 14Ripon College
 567.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Carthage College 235Carthage College

 2 St. Norbert College 88St. Norbert College

 3 Ripon College 85Ripon College

 4 Lawrence University 84Lawrence University

 5 Beloit College 40Beloit College

 6 Carroll University 25Carroll University
 557.00Total
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Wisconsin Private College Championships - 1/26/2019

Results - AM Session
 
#1  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CART-WI 20Garcia, Trisha M1 400.60

LAWR-WI 18Smith, Maddy2 396.15

CU-WI 18Zuelke, Brightyn3 395.20

CART-WI 18Cozzi, Julia E4 393.50

SNC-WI 19Karner, Nya L5 216.05

 
#2  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CART-WI 21Pierson, Connor P1 451.70

BEL-WI 20Kangas-Olson, Wil2 395.65

CART-WI 19Bongratz, Zack J3 343.70

SNC-WI 19Schermacher, Jaxsen R4 265.40

SNC-WI 19Stefl, Logan T5 243.45

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 1:52.83

Roche, Emma C 19 Arndt, Mattea M 20

McGuire, Gianna 20 Jones, Deann M 20

29.21 32.77 23.6427.21

ACU-WI2 1:54.17

Coons, Lindsey 19 Squier, Kaitlin A 21

Wong, Emily 19 Hay, Ingrid 18

29.03 32.44 25.1127.59

BCART-WI3 x1:54.59

Bloode, Jordyn E 18 Boldt, Leah R 21

Macho, Kinzee M 19 Wright, Emily L 20

29.93 32.06 25.1427.46

ALAWR-WI4 1:54.84

Lengel, Erin E 19 Zheng, Emmi A 22

Ohama, Mizuki 20 Garcia, Lizzy A 21

28.88 32.66 25.8927.41

CCART-WI5 x1:55.20

Merucci, Elise M 19 Marsh, Allison E 20

Sakry, Grace S 19 Bertaud, Izzy M 19

29.11 32.00 25.6428.45

BCU-WI6 x1:57.71

Paschke, Erin 19 Clark, Dani C 21

Nelson, Maddie 19 Andrews, Jordan 19

29.66 33.70 25.7928.56

DCART-WI7 x1:59.66

Franz, Anna E 18 Pietrzak, Laurel F 21

Rogney, Sophia M 19 Patt, Lauren A 21

31.96 33.44 25.1929.07

ECART-WI8 x2:03.00

Hester, Annie E 20 Taylor, Shae L 20

Flott, Sophie M 19 Cain, Erin M 18

31.59 32.80 28.7929.82

BLAWR-WI9 x2:06.42

Hanson, Alena J 20 Lund, Annika 20

Schweickart, Sarah M 21 Smith, Maddy 18

34.06 36.51 26.8828.97

ABEL-WI10 2:06.58

Bunzel, Anna 17 O'Keefe, Padyn 18

Ritt, Eliana 18 Williams, Kaylie E 19

32.95 36.47 29.0428.12

ASNC-WI11 2:08.14

Zimmer, Brittney A 18 Vigil, Sarah M 18

Karner, Nya L 19 Santas, Clare P 18

33.35 35.68 26.2132.90

ARIPC-WI12 2:09.39

Kuhl, Madeline S 19 Vaclavik, Laryssa A 21

Bartelme, McKenna R 18 Frisque, Kim L 21

34.38 36.63 28.6529.73

FCART-WI13 x2:11.11

Rajcevich-Schwer, Autumn S 18Feenstra, Syd 19

Pearson, Hannah J 21 McLaughlin, Sarah M 18

34.18 35.47 29.7131.75

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 1:33.85

Gabriel, Sam D 21 Wallar, Jack J 23

Seroni, Nick M 19 Mages, Mitch B 19

23.79 26.10 20.8623.10

ALAWR-WI2 1:43.34

Stahl, Max 21 Goldberg, Tom B 20

Phillips, Charlie M 19 Hutchinson, Anton B 19

26.91 28.72 22.5425.17

ASNC-WI3 1:44.46

Galutira, Jed W 34 Martin, Peter F 19

Hunt, Jason D 18 Green, Jeffrey D 18

26.97 29.45 22.9525.09

ABEL-WI4 1:45.11

Roberts, Meshach B 21 Gaitor, Tenajh 18

Jolly, Aaron J 21 Stephenson, Joseph O 22

27.29 29.46 22.4225.94

CCART-WI5 x1:45.67

Nevins, Nick J 19 Waitley, David D 19

Connor, Tony J 21 Esguerra, Eduard G 21

25.79 29.38 25.3325.17

ARIPC-WI6 1:45.76

Georgia, Ben W 19 Finley, Brenden M 21

Rose, Carson M 22 Maddux, Joe C 19

28.48 29.09 23.7424.45

DCART-WI7 x1:47.30

Vaccarello, Phil J 21 Vowels, David J 20

Shuldes, Garrett M 18 Wawczak, Ben 21

28.25 29.45 24.3025.30

BCART-WI8 x1:49.28

Lang, Aric M 21 Ellstrom, Ben D 19

Dales, Parker B 21 Gaudio, Thomas L 21

27.32 30.04 25.2826.64

ACU-WI9 1:51.92

Talabac, Aaron 21 Beckman, Michael J 20

Hinson, Jerry 21 Mirza, Zach 18

27.58 31.90 23.5428.90

BSNC-WI10 x1:55.24

Meffert, Jarod H 20 Meyer, Brian W 20

McGrath, Peadar J 18 Boerner, Adam R 18

26.98 32.59 26.3529.32

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20Koterba, Meghan B1 5:25.26

31.30 32.51 32.9332.71

33.03 32.61 33.06 32.81

32.43 31.87

LAWR-WI 19Lengel, Erin E2 5:31.18

29.44 32.49 34.1133.55

33.76 33.85 33.99 33.76

33.64 32.59

CART-WI 18Orgill, Maddie A3 5:32.68

29.52 31.73 33.1732.81

33.52 33.98 34.29 34.60

34.77 34.29

BEL-WI 18Ritt, Eliana4 5:33.49

29.15 32.42 33.6933.43

33.54 34.20 34.49 34.48

34.48 33.61

CART-WI 19Rogney, Sophia M5 5:38.74

30.67 34.14 34.7234.74

34.94 34.85 35.39 34.65

33.29 31.35

CART-WI 18Franz, Anna E6 5:40.37

30.34 33.58 34.8334.37

35.14 34.90 34.19 34.56

34.44 34.02

CU-WI 19Fanshaw, Grace7 5:41.44

31.36 33.78 34.8034.02

34.55 34.88 34.75 34.67

34.56 34.07

CART-WI 19Flott, Sophie M8 x5:42.01

31.87 34.71 34.7734.64

34.92 34.82 34.27 34.36

34.62 33.03

LAWR-WI 20Duero, Bridget C9 5:44.44

30.13 34.58 35.2234.96

35.12 35.30 34.94 35.22

35.09 33.88

CU-WI 20Martini, Danielle J10 5:47.33

31.25 33.97 35.0534.25

35.48 35.58 35.56 35.56

35.55 35.08

CU-WI 22Schulz, Sarah E11 5:51.37

31.81 34.15 34.9234.82

34.99 35.50 35.57 36.46

36.67 36.48

RIPC-WI 18Anderson, Abby E12 5:52.78

31.79 34.96 35.7035.64

36.01 36.62 36.41 36.44

35.49 33.72

CART-WI 20Hester, Annie E13 x5:53.31

31.88 35.20 36.1136.22

35.95 35.66 35.92 35.70

35.70 34.97
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Results - AM Session
(#5  Women 500 Yard Free)

CU-WI 19Klaeser, Amanda14 5:55.01

31.43 34.44 35.7835.35

36.39 36.50 36.14 37.33

36.33 35.32

RIPC-WI 18Bartelme, McKenna R15 5:58.40

32.46 35.01 36.4736.19

36.12 36.43 36.25 37.02

36.60 35.85

CART-WI 22Colberg, Emily L16 x5:59.08

32.31 35.65 36.5136.72

36.86 35.68 36.75 36.34

36.72 35.54

CART-WI 18McLaughlin, Sarah M17 x5:59.11

32.51 36.07 36.2636.06

36.33 36.51 36.87 36.96

36.71 34.83

LAWR-WI 19Szablewski, Erin C18 5:59.43

33.44 36.29 35.8835.91

36.30 36.19 36.47 36.33

36.72 35.90

LAWR-WI 18Ritziu, Andrea19 6:02.28

32.34 35.31 36.1036.16

36.81 37.48 37.80 36.58

37.78 35.92

LAWR-WI 21Mann, Zoey E20 x6:08.67

33.97 36.24 36.6736.83

37.20 37.54 37.67 37.69

37.92 36.94

BEL-WI 18Downing, Makenna21 6:13.37

34.38 38.04 38.9337.89

38.60 37.67 37.68 37.54

37.49 35.15

RIPC-WI 21Frisque, Kim L22 6:14.59

33.98 36.83 37.7337.20

38.04 38.07 38.31 38.66

38.82 36.95

SNC-WI 18Zimmer, Brittney A23 6:21.68

34.26 37.63 39.0638.23

38.69 39.04 39.52 39.10

38.51 37.64

SNC-WI 19Mullican, Maggie B24 6:23.43

34.48 38.11 38.5838.19

38.86 38.87 39.71 39.12

39.11 38.40

SNC-WI 19Campbell, Laura A25 6:44.11

35.89 39.54 41.5141.46

41.79 41.06 41.18 41.21

41.09 39.38

SNC-WI 18White, Allyson R26 6:58.36

35.81 40.93 43.2742.62

43.23 43.44 43.35 42.83

42.25 40.63

RIPC-WI 21Olk, Sara27 7:04.30

38.76 41.78 42.8542.70

42.60 43.00 43.31 43.53

43.45 42.32

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 19Mages, Mitch B1 4:53.34

26.32 29.02 29.9329.41

29.85 29.64 30.37 30.78

30.09 27.93

LAWR-WI 19Hutchinson, Anton B2 4:53.59

26.63 28.95 30.2229.61

30.29 30.06 29.98 30.03

29.99 27.83

SNC-WI 19Martin, Peter F3 5:03.69

26.14 29.23 30.7530.16

30.97 31.46 31.77 31.98

31.41 29.82

CART-WI 23Wallar, Jack J4 5:10.57

27.96 30.80 31.8031.38

32.35 31.76 30.90 31.68

32.11 29.83

LAWR-WI 21Spalding, Jordan A5 5:22.23

28.78 31.60 32.8432.62

33.07 32.94 33.15 32.80

32.58 31.85

CART-WI 21Gabriel, Sam D6 5:25.70

29.23 32.14 32.4931.98

31.94 32.66 33.27 33.86

34.28 33.85

CART-WI 21Vaccarello, Phil J7 5:26.47

28.41 32.20 33.6133.32

34.19 34.45 34.57 33.64

31.41 30.67

CART-WI 23Morales, Ryan S8 x5:31.28

29.59 32.32 33.1632.92

33.55 33.67 33.75 34.03

34.49 33.80

CART-WI 22Kilbourne, Sean M9 x5:40.49

30.25 32.79 34.3033.75

34.50 35.26 35.13 35.93

34.90 33.68

RIPC-WI 22Gradillas, Antony V10 5:40.64

29.55 32.81 34.6333.92

34.81 34.50 35.75 35.35

35.16 34.16

CU-WI 20Jaessing, DJ11 5:43.14

29.91 32.86 35.2033.68

34.76 35.13 34.98 35.84

35.72 35.06

SNC-WI 18Barkes, Noah N12 5:55.00

30.52 35.28 36.8336.18

36.34 36.06 36.76 36.29

35.88 34.86

SNC-WI 18McGrath, Peadar J13 5:55.87

30.83 34.69 36.3336.05

37.20 36.06 36.98 36.94

36.40 34.39

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20McGuire, Gianna1 24.83

CART-WI 20Rutkowski, Becca2 24.93

CART-WI 21Walker, Heather K3 25.31

CART-WI 19Bertaud, Izzy M4 26.22

CU-WI 19Andrews, Jordan5 26.29

CART-WI 19Macho, Kinzee M6 x26.37

CART-WI 19Merucci, Elise M7 x26.58

LAWR-WI 21Garcia, Lizzy A8 26.61

LAWR-WI 19Marsh, Mandy K9 26.71

CART-WI 20Taylor, Shae L10 x27.05

CU-WI 21Clark, Dani C11 27.08

SNC-WI 19Wagner, Haley V12 27.24

RIPC-WI 20Boutelle, Cierra J13 27.31

SNC-WI 19Williams, Kirsten M14 27.49

RIPC-WI 20Roetz, Alli M15 27.64

LAWR-WI 18Meyers, Leena M16 27.84

SNC-WI 18Vigil, Sarah M17 28.09

RIPC-WI 19Kuhl, Madeline S18 28.73

CART-WI 18Cain, Erin M19 x28.84

BEL-WI 18Downing, Makenna20 29.31

BEL-WI 19Williams, Kaylie E21 29.42

RIPC-WI 20Pieper, Allison J22 29.90

SNC-WI 18Herman, Kaitlyn A23 30.14

LAWR-WI 21Statz, Natasha24 31.14

BEL-WI 21Calvert, Lilly25 33.86

BEL-WI 21Stipemaas, Valley26 34.59

SNC-WI 21Dantoin, Tasha J27 x35.34

BEL-WI 20Kohout, Ana28 x49.26

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 18Moskus, Adam J1 21.73

SNC-WI 18Stolberg, Ben D2 22.18

RIPC-WI 21Sutton, Alec3 22.43

RIPC-WI 22Lutter, Jack P4 22.65

RIPC-WI 21Pakosz, Nate E5 22.81

CART-WI 18Shuldes, Garrett M6 22.91

SNC-WI 19Gibson, Grant P7 23.07

BEL-WI 22Stephenson, Joseph O8 23.08

CART-WI 20Compton, Zack N9 23.10

CART-WI 20Vowels, David J10 23.27

RIPC-WI 20Ripp, Ethan E11 23.37

SNC-WI 18Green, Jeffrey D12 23.74

CART-WI 19Makenas, Alec J13 x23.85

CART-WI 21Connor, Tony J*14 x23.92

CU-WI 18Mirza, Zach*14 23.92

LAWR-WI 20Goldberg, Tom B16 24.10

RIPC-WI 22Rose, Carson M17 x24.11

CART-WI 21Wawczak, Ben18 x24.24

BEL-WI 20Rose III, John19 24.29

BEL-WI 18Morris, David20 24.67

CU-WI 18Braxton, Kentarrius21 24.71

RIPC-WI 21Finley, Brenden M22 x25.41

SNC-WI 19Schermacher, Jaxsen R23 25.48

BEL-WI 22Weiler, Karl M24 25.69
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(#8  Men 50 Yard Free)

CART-WI 21Gaudio, Thomas L25 x25.94

CART-WI 21Esguerra, Eduard G26 x26.01

LAWR-WI 18Berg, John27 26.05

SNC-WI 18Boerner, Adam R28 x26.75

BEL-WI 19McDonald, Carson29 x27.94

SNC-WI 18Garza Laurin, Dallas J*30 x28.30

BEL-WI 19James, Ben A*30 x28.30

BEL-WI 20Kangas-Olson, Wil32 x28.59

BEL-WI 21Brint, Alan H33 x37.69

 
#9  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20Arndt, Mattea M1 2:14.86

29.21 34.74 32.0338.88

CU-WI 19Wong, Emily2 2:17.88

29.30 36.71 31.1040.77

CART-WI 20Rutkowski, Becca3 2:20.08

29.29 34.07 32.8443.88

CART-WI 19Roche, Emma C4 2:20.48

29.83 34.93 33.9241.80

CART-WI 20Marsh, Allison E5 2:22.39

30.42 37.76 32.1842.03

CU-WI 21Squier, Kaitlin A6 2:23.59

30.80 38.84 33.1440.81

LAWR-WI 21Schweickart, Sarah M7 2:23.71

31.36 38.18 32.8441.33

CART-WI 19Sakry, Grace S8 x2:24.86

30.56 36.11 34.0244.17

CART-WI 21Boldt, Leah R9 x2:25.05

31.17 39.04 33.8840.96

LAWR-WI 22Zheng, Emmi A10 2:26.92

32.00 39.13 34.4841.31

LAWR-WI 20Ohama, Mizuki11 2:27.17

28.95 39.62 33.8644.74

CU-WI 20Pellegrini, Natasha12 2:37.29

35.09 37.71 36.4448.05

RIPC-WI 18Blaha, Morgan K13 2:37.40

34.45 43.31 34.7644.88

CU-WI 19Kriegler, Allie14 2:41.28

35.04 44.89 38.7542.60

SNC-WI 19Karner, Nya L15 2:50.11

36.62 42.57 39.8551.07

CU-WI 20Hanson, Andrea M16 x3:03.20

38.14 49.23 43.4052.43

SNC-WI 19Pearson, Lisa M17 3:16.04

49.97 51.70 44.2950.08

 
#10  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20Hare, Ethan D1 2:00.94

26.23 31.91 28.1734.63

CART-WI 19Nevins, Nick J2 2:01.37

24.73 31.19 26.6638.79

CART-WI 19Ellstrom, Ben D3 2:05.64

27.26 31.50 29.0337.85

RIPC-WI 19Georgia, Ben W4 2:09.71

27.63 33.00 31.4837.60

SNC-WI 18Cervantez, Alex R5 2:11.62

26.96 33.37 31.3339.96

BEL-WI 18Gaitor, Tenajh6 2:11.95

26.77 35.12 30.4239.64

CART-WI 21Lang, Aric M7 2:12.85

27.93 35.98 31.0137.93

RIPC-WI 19Maddux, Joe C8 2:12.96

28.29 35.19 30.4938.99

CU-WI 21Talabac, Aaron9 2:14.91

28.51 33.18 33.3339.89

CU-WI 20Beckman, Michael J10 2:17.39

28.77 34.31 32.7841.53

CART-WI 21Esguerra, Eduard G11 x2:25.05

28.79 40.38 37.1538.73

CU-WI 21Hinson, Jerry12 2:29.40

30.07 38.11 33.4947.73

CART-WI 21Dales, Parker B13 x2:30.39

28.36 38.44 33.7349.86

SNC-WI 20Meyer, Brian W14 2:38.78

34.56 40.99 37.2545.98

SNC-WI 18Hunt, Jason D--- DQ

27.44 34.06 31.5242.93

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 21Walker, Heather K1 1:00.97

29.87 31.10

CU-WI 18Hay, Ingrid2 1:01.90

29.99 31.91

LAWR-WI 19Lengel, Erin E3 1:02.26

30.07 32.19

CART-WI 19Roche, Emma C4 1:03.08

30.34 32.74

CU-WI 19Andrews, Jordan5 1:04.36

31.19 33.17

SNC-WI 19Wilson, Miranda F6 1:04.46

30.84 33.62

CART-WI 19Merucci, Elise M7 1:04.53

31.25 33.28

CU-WI 19Paschke, Erin8 1:05.81

31.73 34.08

RIPC-WI 18Bartelme, McKenna R9 1:07.87

32.46 35.41

CART-WI 18Schwarz, Alyssa N10 1:08.17

32.71 35.46

BEL-WI 17Bunzel, Anna11 1:10.76

34.08 36.68

CART-WI 18Rajcevich-Schwer, Autumn S12 x1:10.87

35.07 35.80

CU-WI 19Janz, Sara13 1:11.26

34.56 36.70

CU-WI 21Brandmeier, Lauren E14 x1:11.85

34.76 37.09

SNC-WI 18Zimmer, Brittney A15 1:12.55

34.90 37.65

CART-WI 22Ensor, Rebecca M16 x1:16.20

36.88 39.32

LAWR-WI 18Meyers, Leena M17 1:16.54

36.54 40.00

RIPC-WI 20Pieper, Allison J18 1:19.22

37.54 41.68

SNC-WI 18White, Allyson R19 1:19.53

38.05 41.48

CU-WI 21Janovsky, Beth V20 x1:21.71

39.13 42.58

CART-WI 19Allanach, Vanessa R21 x1:24.78

40.09 44.69

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 21Scarski, Mitch P1 53.86

25.80 28.06

RIPC-WI 22Lutter, Jack P2 54.91

26.53 28.38

SNC-WI 34Galutira, Jed W3 58.09

28.35 29.74

LAWR-WI 20Wulfman, Liam L4 58.37

27.71 30.66

BEL-WI 21Roberts, Meshach B5 58.62

28.59 30.03

SNC-WI 20Meffert, Jarod H6 58.70

28.25 30.45

LAWR-WI 21Stahl, Max7 59.04

28.37 30.67

CART-WI 22Bresnahan, Brady L8 1:01.39

29.56 31.83

CART-WI 21Connor, Tony J9 1:01.65

30.54 31.11

LAWR-WI 18Schrag, Ben10 1:04.66

31.85 32.81

SNC-WI 18Barkes, Noah N11 1:07.23

32.64 34.59

CART-WI 21Gaudio, Thomas L12 1:11.68

35.05 36.63

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 18Bloode, Jordyn E1 2:00.42

27.92 30.47 30.9031.13

CART-WI 20Jones, Deann M2 2:01.18

28.31 31.27 30.7030.90

CU-WI 19Coons, Lindsey3 2:02.50

27.92 30.64 32.3331.61

BEL-WI 18Ritt, Eliana4 2:03.28

28.39 31.11 31.9531.83

CART-WI 20Koterba, Meghan B5 2:04.40

29.08 31.20 32.0232.10

LAWR-WI 20Duero, Bridget C6 2:07.20

29.50 32.65 32.4132.64

CART-WI 20Wright, Emily L7 2:07.61

29.96 32.73 32.1032.82

LAWR-WI 21Garcia, Lizzy A8 2:07.83

29.36 32.86 32.3733.24
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CART-WI 18Orgill, Maddie A9 x2:08.37

29.00 31.83 33.9533.59

LAWR-WI 19Marsh, Mandy K10 2:08.82

29.70 32.50 33.3933.23

RIPC-WI 20Boutelle, Cierra J11 2:09.31

30.26 32.65 33.0433.36

SNC-WI 18Santas, Clare P12 2:10.07

29.58 32.96 33.9033.63

CART-WI 21Pearson, Hannah J13 x2:10.60

30.04 32.98 33.6933.89

RIPC-WI 18Anderson, Abby E14 2:11.00

30.64 32.91 33.8833.57

CU-WI 22Schulz, Sarah E15 2:11.76

30.37 32.84 34.2634.29

RIPC-WI 19Kuhl, Madeline S16 2:14.73

31.47 33.73 34.7334.80

LAWR-WI 18Smith, Maddy17 2:16.66

30.69 34.12 36.3235.53

CART-WI 18McLaughlin, Sarah M18 x2:18.35

32.07 35.81 34.4536.02

RIPC-WI 21Vaclavik, Laryssa A19 2:19.59

32.70 35.55 35.7335.61

LAWR-WI 18Ritziu, Andrea20 x2:20.49

31.62 35.50 36.1037.27

BEL-WI 18Downing, Makenna21 2:21.14

33.09 36.46 35.1136.48

RIPC-WI 19Hall, Madi R22 x2:22.75

32.50 36.43 36.1337.69

BEL-WI 19Williams, Kaylie E23 2:23.57

33.92 36.99 35.8236.84

CART-WI 18Cain, Erin M24 x2:24.23

31.90 35.95 38.6037.78

SNC-WI 19Mullican, Maggie B25 2:30.49

34.16 37.77 39.1039.46

SNC-WI 19Campbell, Laura A26 2:34.43

33.97 39.89 39.2741.30

RIPC-WI 21Olk, Sara27 x2:39.28

36.84 40.60 40.0841.76

BEL-WI 21Calvert, Lilly28 2:39.35

36.99 40.80 39.7041.86

BEL-WI 20Kohout, Ana29 x3:33.67

51.04 55.01 53.3654.26

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20Hawkins, Cooper J1 1:48.01

25.89 27.66 26.8027.66

CART-WI 19Mages, Mitch B2 1:48.98

24.99 28.26 26.7428.99

LAWR-WI 19Hutchinson, Anton B3 1:49.06

25.30 27.90 27.4428.42

SNC-WI 18Stolberg, Ben D4 1:50.20

25.13 27.80 28.0629.21

CART-WI 19Nevins, Nick J5 1:50.85

24.80 27.94 29.1828.93

SNC-WI 19Gibson, Grant P6 1:52.84

25.95 28.98 28.2529.66

RIPC-WI 21Sutton, Alec7 1:52.89

25.77 28.19 29.6429.29

CART-WI 18Shuldes, Garrett M8 1:53.26

26.60 29.00 28.3729.29

RIPC-WI 21Pakosz, Nate E9 1:54.42

24.99 28.54 30.7630.13

RIPC-WI 20Ripp, Ethan E10 1:58.07

28.01 30.34 29.0730.65

BEL-WI 20Rose III, John11 1:58.67

28.25 30.72 29.2830.42

CU-WI 22Murphy-Pociask, Shane A12 1:59.49

26.29 29.88 31.2832.04

SNC-WI 20Meffert, Jarod H13 2:03.00

28.97 31.85 30.3331.85

RIPC-WI 22Gradillas, Antony V14 2:05.52

29.50 31.73 31.7832.51

CART-WI 21Wawczak, Ben15 x2:06.08

28.81 32.13 32.8332.31

CU-WI 20Jaessing, DJ16 2:09.01

29.24 32.23 35.1032.44

CART-WI 22Kilbourne, Sean M17 x2:09.81

30.53 32.85 32.9033.53

CART-WI 21Dales, Parker B18 x2:10.69

29.55 33.17 34.0733.90

BEL-WI 19James, Ben A19 2:33.17

33.33 36.22 42.3641.26

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAWR-WI 22Zheng, Emmi A1 1:11.38

33.89 37.49

CU-WI 21Squier, Kaitlin A2 1:12.01

34.33 37.68

CART-WI 19Macho, Kinzee M3 1:12.22

34.11 38.11

CART-WI 20Taylor, Shae L4 1:12.75

34.18 38.57

CART-WI 19Rogney, Sophia M5 1:15.04

35.92 39.12

CART-WI 21Pietrzak, Laurel F6 1:15.11

34.86 40.25

SNC-WI 19Williams, Kirsten M7 1:15.24

34.65 40.59

SNC-WI 19Wilson, Miranda F8 1:15.46

35.25 40.21

CU-WI 21Clark, Dani C9 1:16.54

35.59 40.95

LAWR-WI 19Soderquist, Laurel R10 1:17.13

36.34 40.79

RIPC-WI 20Roetz, Alli M11 1:17.79

36.19 41.60

CU-WI 19Kriegler, Allie12 1:19.04

37.56 41.48

BEL-WI 18O'Keefe, Padyn13 1:19.50

37.76 41.74

SNC-WI 18Vigil, Sarah M14 1:20.72

37.91 42.81

RIPC-WI 21Frisque, Kim L15 1:21.08

38.03 43.05

CU-WI 20Pellegrini, Natasha16 1:24.07

39.48 44.59

CU-WI 22Coti, Julia A17 x1:25.02

39.97 45.05

RIPC-WI 18Blaha, Morgan K18 1:25.03

40.22 44.81

CART-WI 22Colberg, Emily L19 x1:26.21

40.42 45.79

SNC-WI 19Pearson, Lisa M20 1:29.04

42.00 47.04

CU-WI 21Janovsky, Beth V21 x1:29.37

42.13 47.24

LAWR-WI 21Statz, Natasha22 1:32.12

42.62 49.50

BEL-WI 21Stipemaas, Valley23 1:33.87

45.01 48.86

CU-WI 20Hanson, Andrea M24 x1:34.48

45.25 49.23

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 19Seroni, Nick M1 58.30

27.76 30.54

CART-WI 23Wallar, Jack J2 58.85

27.61 31.24

CART-WI 21Scarski, Mitch P3 1:01.41

29.12 32.29

CART-WI 20Hare, Ethan D4 1:01.68

29.00 32.68

CART-WI 18Moskus, Adam J5 x1:04.22

30.17 34.05

RIPC-WI 19Georgia, Ben W6 1:05.19

30.73 34.46

LAWR-WI 20Goldberg, Tom B7 1:06.56

31.00 35.56

RIPC-WI 21Finley, Brenden M8 1:06.82

30.86 35.96

BEL-WI 18Gaitor, Tenajh9 1:07.31

32.00 35.31

CART-WI 19Ellstrom, Ben D10 x1:07.51

31.68 35.83

RIPC-WI 19Maddux, Joe C11 1:09.43

32.75 36.68

CART-WI 20Compton, Zack N12 x1:09.75

32.53 37.22

SNC-WI 18Green, Jeffrey D13 1:10.81

33.67 37.14

CU-WI 18Braxton, Kentarrius14 1:11.11

32.86 38.25

BEL-WI 18Morris, David15 1:12.83

34.12 38.71

BEL-WI 22Weiler, Karl M16 1:13.46

34.27 39.19
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(#16  Men 100 Yard Breast)

SNC-WI 20Meyer, Brian W17 1:14.29

36.44 37.85

BEL-WI 19McDonald, Carson18 1:17.05

35.48 41.57

BEL-WI 21Brint, Alan H19 x1:39.31

SNC-WI 19Martin, Peter F--- DQ

31.01 36.39

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAWR-WI 20Ohama, Mizuki1 2:11.68

28.92 32.80 35.9234.04

CART-WI 20Arndt, Mattea M2 2:18.59

31.34 35.00 36.5335.72

CU-WI 19Wong, Emily3 2:20.19

30.32 34.18 39.0436.65

CU-WI 19Nelson, Maddie4 2:21.79

31.20 35.47 38.6236.50

CART-WI 21Patt, Lauren A5 2:23.55

31.68 36.02 38.3237.53

LAWR-WI 20Riggle, Elise C6 2:26.97

32.61 36.99 38.6538.72

LAWR-WI 21Schweickart, Sarah M7 2:30.36

33.31 37.79 40.0239.24

LAWR-WI 20Lund, Annika8 2:40.71

33.74 40.97 43.1042.90

LAWR-WI 20Hanson, Alena J9 x2:41.07

35.58 39.75 44.2441.50

SNC-WI 19Wagner, Haley V10 2:44.03

34.19 41.94 43.6744.23

SNC-WI 18Herman, Kaitlyn A11 3:17.31

42.27 49.30 52.9952.75

SNC-WI 19Dix, Sarah P12 3:53.58

48.03 59.12 1:02.911:03.52

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAWR-WI 19Phillips, Charlie M1 2:07.92

27.80 32.18 34.8733.07

BEL-WI 21Jolly, Aaron J2 2:09.99

28.01 31.89 36.0234.07

SNC-WI 18Hunt, Jason D3 2:14.28

29.10 34.52 35.6934.97

LAWR-WI 20Wulfman, Liam L4 2:19.89

28.66 32.95 41.9336.35

CU-WI 21Hinson, Jerry5 2:39.91

34.92 40.41 42.1742.41

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20Rutkowski, Becca1 55.67

26.96 28.71

CART-WI 21Patt, Lauren A2 56.87

27.29 29.58

CART-WI 20Koterba, Meghan B3 57.28

27.65 29.63

CU-WI 18Hay, Ingrid4 57.35

27.65 29.70

LAWR-WI 20Duero, Bridget C5 57.72

27.90 29.82

CART-WI 20Wright, Emily L6 57.99

27.53 30.46

LAWR-WI 19Marsh, Mandy K7 58.49

28.20 30.29

RIPC-WI 20Boutelle, Cierra J8 59.54

28.69 30.85

CU-WI 19Andrews, Jordan9 59.81

28.29 31.52

SNC-WI 18Santas, Clare P10 1:00.05

28.48 31.57

CU-WI 19Paschke, Erin11 1:00.32

28.58 31.74

CART-WI 18Rajcevich-Schwer, Autumn S12 x1:00.37

29.38 30.99

CART-WI 18Schwarz, Alyssa N13 x1:01.16

29.25 31.91

RIPC-WI 20Roetz, Alli M*14 1:01.26

29.13 32.13

CU-WI 22Schulz, Sarah E*14 1:01.26

29.67 31.59

LAWR-WI 18Smith, Maddy16 1:01.36

29.47 31.89

CU-WI 19Klaeser, Amanda17 x1:02.21

29.75 32.46

RIPC-WI 18Anderson, Abby E18 1:02.69

30.15 32.54

BEL-WI 17Bunzel, Anna19 1:03.56

30.46 33.10

RIPC-WI 19Hall, Madi R20 1:04.20

30.81 33.39

BEL-WI 18Downing, Makenna21 1:04.27

31.08 33.19

CART-WI 22Ensor, Rebecca M22 x1:04.84

31.00 33.84

BEL-WI 19Williams, Kaylie E23 1:05.16

31.09 34.07

CART-WI 19Allanach, Vanessa R24 x1:11.54

34.04 37.50

RIPC-WI 21Olk, Sara25 x1:14.36

35.52 38.84

BEL-WI 21Stipemaas, Valley26 1:16.08

36.09 39.99

SNC-WI 21Dantoin, Tasha J27 1:20.04

38.11 41.93

BEL-WI 20Kohout, Ana28 x1:47.82

52.32 55.50

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPC-WI 21Pakosz, Nate E1 48.30

22.96 25.34

CART-WI 19Seroni, Nick M2 48.81

23.40 25.41

RIPC-WI 21Sutton, Alec3 49.21

23.77 25.44

SNC-WI 19Gibson, Grant P4 49.78

24.26 25.52

CART-WI 20Hare, Ethan D*5 50.21

24.29 25.92

CART-WI 18Shuldes, Garrett M*5 50.21

23.91 26.30

CART-WI 22Bresnahan, Brady L7 50.69

24.02 26.67

CART-WI 20Vowels, David J8 x50.93

24.40 26.53

SNC-WI 34Galutira, Jed W9 51.10

24.00 27.10

SNC-WI 18Cervantez, Alex R10 51.19

24.69 26.50

BEL-WI 22Stephenson, Joseph O11 51.30

24.32 26.98

RIPC-WI 20Ripp, Ethan E12 51.85

24.87 26.98

BEL-WI 20Rose III, John13 53.11

25.43 27.68

CU-WI 18Mirza, Zach14 53.15

25.56 27.59

RIPC-WI 22Rose, Carson M15 53.81

25.75 28.06

CART-WI 21Lang, Aric M16 x54.05

25.70 28.35

BEL-WI 21Roberts, Meshach B17 54.22

25.33 28.89

RIPC-WI 22Gradillas, Antony V18 x55.09

26.60 28.49

CART-WI 21Wawczak, Ben19 x55.11

26.64 28.47

BEL-WI 18Morris, David20 55.16

26.15 29.01

SNC-WI 19Schermacher, Jaxsen R21 56.03

26.79 29.24

BEL-WI 22Weiler, Karl M22 x56.47

26.66 29.81

LAWR-WI 18Berg, John23 56.72

26.98 29.74

CART-WI 21Gaudio, Thomas L24 x58.75

28.33 30.42

SNC-WI 18Boerner, Adam R25 x59.06

28.49 30.57

CART-WI 22Kilbourne, Sean M26 x59.81

28.78 31.03

BEL-WI 19James, Ben A27 x1:06.62

32.39 34.23

SNC-WI 18Garza Laurin, Dallas J28 x1:08.88

32.13 36.75

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 21Boldt, Leah R1 2:35.96

34.67 39.31 41.2040.78
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(#21  Women 200 Yard Breast)

LAWR-WI 22Zheng, Emmi A2 2:36.01

36.11 39.79 40.0440.07

CU-WI 21Squier, Kaitlin A3 2:36.29

37.40 39.39 39.9539.55

CU-WI 21Clark, Dani C4 2:45.95

36.30 41.22 45.2143.22

CU-WI 19Kriegler, Allie5 2:46.84

38.07 43.72 42.5642.49

CART-WI 21Pietrzak, Laurel F6 2:47.86

36.84 42.51 44.3544.16

LAWR-WI 19Soderquist, Laurel R7 2:48.75

37.86 42.31 43.9244.66

SNC-WI 19Williams, Kirsten M8 2:49.36

36.82 42.29 45.0845.17

RIPC-WI 21Vaclavik, Laryssa A9 2:51.73

39.55 44.03 43.6544.50

BEL-WI 18O'Keefe, Padyn10 2:53.07

38.84 44.01 44.8845.34

LAWR-WI 20Lund, Annika11 2:53.81

40.53 44.37 43.8645.05

SNC-WI 18Vigil, Sarah M12 2:54.58

39.02 43.79 44.9846.79

RIPC-WI 21Frisque, Kim L13 2:55.47

40.18 43.87 45.6445.78

RIPC-WI 19Kuhl, Madeline S14 3:01.17

40.48 46.69 46.4947.51

CU-WI 20Pellegrini, Natasha15 3:04.61

40.69 46.26 48.9948.67

SNC-WI 19Pearson, Lisa M16 3:14.28

43.39 50.72 50.0550.12

SNC-WI 19Karner, Nya L17 3:26.95

46.28 51.82 53.4555.40

LAWR-WI 21Statz, Natasha18 3:30.64

44.78 53.18 55.4757.21

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 23Wallar, Jack J1 2:13.03

30.02 34.95 34.1533.91

CART-WI 19Mages, Mitch B2 2:13.21

30.40 34.70 32.7135.40

RIPC-WI 19Georgia, Ben W3 2:26.63

32.69 37.27 38.3938.28

LAWR-WI 20Goldberg, Tom B4 2:31.37

35.57 39.35 37.4439.01

RIPC-WI 21Finley, Brenden M5 2:33.14

34.01 37.74 41.3040.09

CU-WI 21Talabac, Aaron6 2:34.07

33.93 38.35 41.4940.30

SNC-WI 18Green, Jeffrey D7 2:34.14

34.24 39.32 39.6840.90

LAWR-WI 18Schrag, Ben8 2:41.36

37.38 41.77 40.8941.32

SNC-WI 20Meyer, Brian W9 2:46.04

36.74 42.39 43.4043.51

BEL-WI 19McDonald, Carson10 2:47.38

37.79 42.75 41.5245.32

BEL-WI 21Brint, Alan H11 3:27.27

51.10 51.90 53.1751.10

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAWR-WI 20Ohama, Mizuki1 1:00.75

28.66 32.09

CART-WI 20Jones, Deann M2 1:01.29

28.61 32.68

CART-WI 20McGuire, Gianna3 1:02.32

29.33 32.99

BEL-WI 18Ritt, Eliana4 1:04.15

29.46 34.69

CART-WI 19Bertaud, Izzy M5 1:04.41

29.47 34.94

CART-WI 19Roche, Emma C6 1:04.91

29.84 35.07

CU-WI 19Nelson, Maddie7 1:05.58

30.65 34.93

LAWR-WI 21Garcia, Lizzy A8 1:07.27

30.94 36.33

CART-WI 19Sakry, Grace S9 x1:07.76

31.18 36.58

CART-WI 19Flott, Sophie M10 x1:08.17

31.63 36.54

SNC-WI 19Wagner, Haley V11 1:10.92

32.92 38.00

LAWR-WI 20Hanson, Alena J12 1:11.87

34.10 37.77

CU-WI 19Janz, Sara13 1:12.98

32.67 40.31

SNC-WI 18Herman, Kaitlyn A14 1:24.63

40.03 44.60

BEL-WI 21Calvert, Lilly15 1:30.07

42.50 47.57

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 21Gabriel, Sam D1 52.91

25.01 27.90

CART-WI 19Seroni, Nick M2 53.18

24.70 28.48

RIPC-WI 22Lutter, Jack P3 53.39

24.73 28.66

SNC-WI 18Stolberg, Ben D4 54.83

25.42 29.41

CART-WI 22Bresnahan, Brady L5 55.29

25.62 29.67

CART-WI 21Scarski, Mitch P6 55.77

26.04 29.73

BEL-WI 18Gaitor, Tenajh7 56.08

26.19 29.89

CART-WI 18Moskus, Adam J8 x56.09

26.60 29.49

CART-WI 20Compton, Zack N9 x56.69

26.58 30.11

LAWR-WI 19Phillips, Charlie M*10 56.85

26.81 30.04

CART-WI 21Connor, Tony J*10 x56.85

26.96 29.89

RIPC-WI 22Rose, Carson M12 56.87

26.50 30.37

CART-WI 23Morales, Ryan S13 x57.20

26.81 30.39

SNC-WI 18Cervantez, Alex R14 57.46

27.32 30.14

BEL-WI 21Jolly, Aaron J15 57.93

26.84 31.09

SNC-WI 18Hunt, Jason D16 58.67

27.28 31.39

BEL-WI 22Stephenson, Joseph O17 59.91

27.47 32.44

CART-WI 21Vaccarello, Phil J18 x1:00.96

27.57 33.39

CART-WI 21Esguerra, Eduard G19 x1:02.36

28.51 33.85

CU-WI 18Braxton, Kentarrius20 1:03.64

28.68 34.96

LAWR-WI 18Berg, John21 1:06.79

30.86 35.93

CART-WI 21Dales, Parker B22 x1:07.43

29.07 38.36

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-WI 19Coons, Lindsey1 2:14.20

30.90 33.76 34.7734.77

CART-WI 21Walker, Heather K2 2:15.14

31.76 33.62 33.9735.79

CART-WI 18Bloode, Jordyn E3 2:15.36

31.67 34.13 34.3335.23

CU-WI 18Hay, Ingrid4 2:15.78

31.23 34.55 34.8135.19

CART-WI 20Arndt, Mattea M5 2:17.50

33.20 34.51 35.0034.79

LAWR-WI 19Lengel, Erin E6 2:18.66

32.80 36.17 34.3335.36

CART-WI 20Marsh, Allison E7 2:23.03

32.82 36.69 36.2137.31

SNC-WI 19Wilson, Miranda F8 2:25.43

34.31 36.89 36.9937.24

CART-WI 20Hester, Annie E9 x2:26.97

34.62 37.13 36.9138.31

RIPC-WI 18Bartelme, McKenna R10 2:28.63

34.69 37.87 38.3237.75

CU-WI 19Janz, Sara11 2:30.97

36.47 38.27 37.5738.66

BEL-WI 17Bunzel, Anna12 2:31.92

35.75 39.42 37.3839.37

CU-WI 21Brandmeier, Lauren E13 2:32.42

36.47 38.43 38.3939.13

CU-WI 22Coti, Julia A14 x2:32.67

34.91 38.74 39.6939.33
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SNC-WI 18Zimmer, Brittney A15 2:36.97

36.44 39.87 39.8240.84

LAWR-WI 18Meyers, Leena M16 2:48.74

39.38 42.91 42.8043.65

RIPC-WI 20Pieper, Allison J17 2:49.75

38.39 42.78 44.1044.48

CU-WI 21Janovsky, Beth V18 x3:01.08

42.88 46.29 45.2346.68

SNC-WI 19Campbell, Laura A19 3:04.08

41.04 47.47 46.3549.22

SNC-WI 19Dix, Sarah P20 3:20.15

48.60 51.55 48.1151.89

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 21Gabriel, Sam D1 1:56.52

28.47 29.58 29.2829.19

CART-WI 19Ellstrom, Ben D2 2:02.19

29.33 29.99 31.9130.96

CART-WI 19Nevins, Nick J3 2:04.93

29.33 31.66 31.6932.25

SNC-WI 20Meffert, Jarod H4 2:09.57

30.29 32.40 33.0933.79

LAWR-WI 21Stahl, Max5 2:09.93

29.84 32.34 34.2733.48

BEL-WI 21Roberts, Meshach B6 2:11.95

29.93 32.03 35.1334.86

CU-WI 20Beckman, Michael J7 2:16.98

31.87 34.58 35.4135.12

CART-WI 21Lang, Aric M8 2:19.15

32.71 34.89 35.2736.28

CU-WI 20Jaessing, DJ9 2:22.81

32.54 35.28 37.8337.16

SNC-WI 18Garza Laurin, Dallas J10 3:16.80

45.09 50.89 48.8751.95

 
#27  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 19Macho, Kinzee M1 4:51.87

30.98 34.97 37.4737.63

41.04 40.81 35.40 33.57

CART-WI 19Merucci, Elise M2 4:58.37

30.46 35.63 38.5039.09

44.44 44.43 33.29 32.53

CU-WI 19Nelson, Maddie3 5:03.33

31.72 36.14 38.9539.98

43.17 43.82 35.40 34.15

LAWR-WI 20Riggle, Elise C4 5:04.22

32.53 37.04 38.2138.97

43.57 44.56 35.36 33.98

CART-WI 20Taylor, Shae L5 5:04.86

32.61 40.39 39.7039.24

40.06 43.28 35.42 34.16

LAWR-WI 21Schweickart, Sarah M6 5:12.24

32.39 37.24 39.4441.41

45.05 44.83 36.77 35.11

LAWR-WI 19Soderquist, Laurel R7 5:15.35

34.37 40.64 40.1741.43

42.89 45.77 35.37 34.71

LAWR-WI 20Hanson, Alena J8 5:24.51

35.00 39.89 40.4240.94

48.33 47.61 37.11 35.21

LAWR-WI 20Lund, Annika9 x5:24.55

34.42 42.51 41.7342.93

45.31 45.12 37.40 35.13

RIPC-WI 18Blaha, Morgan K10 5:46.75

36.22 43.47 44.6747.33

47.62 47.51 1:20.02

 
#28  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20Hawkins, Cooper J1 4:09.49

27.44 30.61 31.5632.90

34.18 34.34 30.08 28.38

CART-WI 19Waitley, David D2 4:26.85

29.33 33.18 34.6335.04

36.75 38.00 31.03 28.89

SNC-WI 19Martin, Peter F3 4:34.13

28.41 32.98 37.1637.21

38.05 40.05 30.80 29.47

RIPC-WI 19Maddux, Joe C4 4:48.43

29.39 34.80 37.8638.22

40.73 42.26 33.28 31.89

LAWR-WI 18Schrag, Ben5 4:59.94

31.71 36.59 37.7638.11

43.60 43.81 35.14 33.22

SNC-WI 18McGrath, Peadar J6 5:06.41

31.74 37.59 37.6842.00

43.70 43.01 36.68 34.01

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 1:42.20

Walker, Heather K 21 Wright, Emily L 20

Bertaud, Izzy M 19 Rutkowski, Becca 20

25.81 25.48 24.7826.13

BCART-WI2 x1:42.33

McGuire, Gianna 20 Marsh, Allison E 20

Rogney, Sophia M 19 Jones, Deann M 20

25.18 25.71 24.4027.04

ALAWR-WI3 1:46.66

Marsh, Mandy K 19 Duero, Bridget C 20

Meyers, Leena M 18 Soderquist, Laurel R 19

26.76 26.16 26.6127.13

ASNC-WI4 1:47.95

Wilson, Miranda F 19 Williams, Kirsten M 19

Santas, Clare P 18 Wagner, Haley V 19

26.87 27.20 27.0726.81

ACU-WI5 1:47.96

Coons, Lindsey 19 Janz, Sara 19

Paschke, Erin 19 Wong, Emily 19

27.29 26.96 26.3627.35

ARIPC-WI6 1:52.74

Anderson, Abby E 18 Boutelle, Cierra J 20

Roetz, Alli M 20 Blaha, Morgan K 18

29.19 30.06 26.7426.75

ECART-WI7 x1:54.24

Hester, Annie E 20 Rajcevich-Schwer, Autumn S 18

Gelberg, Natalie R 20 Cain, Erin M 18

29.46 28.13 27.9228.73

FCART-WI8 x1:55.67

Pearson, Hannah J 21 McLaughlin, Sarah M 18

Koterba, Meghan B 20 Flott, Sophie M 19

29.32 28.92 30.8626.57

DCART-WI9 x1:55.68

Boldt, Leah R 21 Pietrzak, Laurel F 21

Colberg, Emily L 22 Ensor, Rebecca M 22

28.99 28.48 30.2327.98

CCU-WI10 x2:01.14

Coti, Julia A 22 Hanson, Andrea M 20

Pellegrini, Natasha 20 Martini, Danielle J 20

32.46 32.54 27.5528.59

BCU-WI11 x2:02.43

Janovsky, Beth V 21 Schulz, Sarah E 22

Klaeser, Amanda 19 Brandmeier, Lauren E 21

33.17 28.94 31.6728.65

BSNC-WI12 x2:10.98

Dantoin, Tasha J 21 Herman, Kaitlyn A 18

White, Allyson R 18 Campbell, Laura A 19

36.44 31.58 32.0430.92

ABEL-WI13 2:31.03

O'Keefe, Padyn 18 Stipemaas, Valley 21

Kohout, Ana 20 Calvert, Lilly 21

32.03 34.79 35.1249.09

CCART-WI--- X1:48.88

Arndt, Mattea M 20 Roche, Emma C 19

Orgill, Maddie A 18 Schwarz, Alyssa N 18

26.36 27.80 28.1326.59

GCART-WI--- X1:53.87

Macho, Kinzee M 19 Sakry, Grace S 19

Taylor, Shae L 20 Allanach, Vanessa R 19

26.79 27.27 32.4427.37

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIPC-WI1 1:28.05

Lutter, Jack P 22 Ripp, Ethan E 20

Sutton, Alec 21 Pakosz, Nate E 21

22.67 21.95 21.7721.66

ASNC-WI2 1:31.28

Stolberg, Ben D 18 Gibson, Grant P 19

Cervantez, Alex R 18 Galutira, Jed W 34

22.41 22.91 22.5823.38

ALAWR-WI3 1:36.85

Stahl, Max 21 Berg, John 18

Wulfman, Liam L 20 Spalding, Jordan A 21

24.22 25.02 24.2823.33

ACU-WI4 1:37.38

Beckman, Michael J 20 Mirza, Zach 18

Murphy-Pociask, Shane A 22 Talabac, Aaron 21

24.37 23.46 24.8524.70
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ABEL-WI5 1:38.19

Jolly, Aaron J 21 Morris, David 18

Rose III, John 20 Weiler, Karl M 22

24.82 23.94 25.4523.98

ACART-WI--- X1:28.22

Vaccarello, Phil J 21 Vowels, David J 20

Hare, Ethan D 20 Mages, Mitch B 19

22.78 22.04 21.1922.21

DCART-WI--- X1:29.66

Moskus, Adam J 18 Wawczak, Ben 21

Ellstrom, Ben D 19 Wallar, Jack J 23

21.75 24.31 21.5222.08

BCART-WI--- X1:33.08

Nevins, Nick J 19 Shuldes, Garrett M 18

Esguerra, Eduard G 21 Scarski, Mitch P 21

21.59 21.99 23.3126.19

CCART-WI--- X1:33.60

Bresnahan, Brady L 22 Kilbourne, Sean M 22

Seroni, Nick M 19 Gabriel, Sam D 21

23.00 27.22 21.3722.01

BBEL-WI--- X1:57.25

James, Ben A 19 McDonald, Carson 19

Gaitor, Tenajh 18 Brint, Alan H 21

28.32 29.08 36.3523.50

 
#31  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 18Bloode, Jordyn E1 18:15.67

29.42 31.87 33.0332.68

33.53 33.37 33.49 33.50

33.09 33.03 33.08 33.34

33.52 33.28 33.46 33.39

33.57 33.71 33.54 33.36

33.25 33.38 33.24 33.77

33.61 33.65 33.32 33.59

33.85 33.62 33.52 33.33

32.28

LAWR-WI 18Grahs, Mae T2 19:26.22

31.67 34.69 35.4934.73

35.55 35.43 35.42 35.52

35.63 35.59 35.35 35.32

35.46 35.38 35.55 35.91

35.11 35.55 35.90 35.70

35.33 35.77 35.75 35.84

35.85 35.54 35.90 36.07

36.02 36.35 35.36 35.65

31.84

CU-WI 19Fanshaw, Grace3 19:28.77

32.82 35.27 35.9535.83

35.64 35.43 35.78 35.61

35.47 35.73 35.76 35.65

35.42 35.97 35.92 35.43

35.75 35.60 35.58 35.61

35.72 35.42 35.55 35.22

35.63 35.51 35.49 35.71

35.40 35.72 35.26 35.15

32.77

CART-WI 21Patt, Lauren A4 19:30.41

32.84 35.30 37.0436.63

35.70 35.38 35.54 35.93

35.57 35.50 35.30 35.26

35.31 35.29 35.36 35.69

35.38 36.29 36.26 35.50

35.76 35.38 35.39 35.45

35.85 35.58 35.53 35.49

35.55 35.39 35.30 35.40

33.27

CART-WI 18Franz, Anna E5 19:30.45

31.09 34.85 35.3235.37

35.48 35.41 35.38 35.07

35.59 36.00 35.44 35.77

35.65 35.54 35.96 36.10

35.56 35.85 35.99 35.86

35.85 36.24 36.25 35.84

35.47 35.74 36.26 35.65

35.65 35.73 35.77 35.19

33.53

LAWR-WI 20Riggle, Elise C6 19:43.97

34.16 36.04 36.4336.30

36.39 36.14 36.13 36.19

36.15 36.30 35.81 35.67

35.75 36.00 35.71 35.68

35.66 35.76 35.82 35.97

35.74 36.04 35.61 35.66

35.62 35.86 35.94 36.20

35.99 36.25 36.20 35.70

35.10

CU-WI 20Martini, Danielle J7 19:55.61

33.79 36.41 36.8636.60

36.50 36.60 36.36 36.25

36.45 36.24 36.07 36.32

36.30 36.48 36.30 36.11

36.52 36.13 36.33 36.19

35.99 36.26 36.33 36.14

35.94 36.25 36.53 36.69

36.80 36.43 36.28 36.14

35.02

LAWR-WI 19Szablewski, Erin C8 20:30.95

34.27 36.66 37.1236.88

37.64 36.90 37.20 37.50

37.20 37.18 37.41 37.26

37.66 37.23 37.71 36.90

37.08 37.91 37.63 37.89

37.95 37.13 37.69 36.99

37.08 37.53 38.38 37.61

37.28 37.91 38.12 37.89

36.16

RIPC-WI 21Vaclavik, Laryssa A9 20:40.62

34.26 37.29 37.9537.85

38.15 38.24 38.33 38.19

37.95 38.00 38.32 38.01

38.16 38.53 38.20 38.07

37.67 37.86 37.69 37.43

37.19 37.06 37.35 37.59

37.34 37.33 37.55 37.33

37.43 37.38 37.19 37.33

36.40

CU-WI 19Klaeser, Amanda10 20:47.84

33.39 36.90 37.3037.26

37.69 37.79 38.39 38.07

38.02 37.60 38.48 38.28

38.26 37.71 38.00 37.46

38.57 38.12 38.42 38.34

38.28 38.52 37.59 38.50

38.04 39.03 38.37 38.65

38.52 38.33 37.18 37.12

35.66

LAWR-WI 18Ritziu, Andrea11 20:56.45

33.97 36.62 37.9637.74

37.35 37.30 37.65 37.95

38.00 38.21 38.72 38.22

38.70 38.36 38.65 39.30

38.88 39.10 38.82 37.95

38.05 38.30 38.72 38.72

37.76 38.38 38.63 38.68

38.67 38.14 38.27 37.62

37.06

LAWR-WI 21Mann, Zoey E12 x21:08.23

34.38 37.73 38.7938.47

38.56 38.62 38.52 38.46

38.67 38.59 39.03 38.63

38.55 38.44 38.81 38.52

38.65 38.55 38.49 38.75

38.21 38.20 38.39 38.45

38.56 38.75 39.22 38.93

38.60 39.27 39.10 38.47

36.87
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RIPC-WI 19Hall, Madi R13 21:57.17

35.19 40.21 39.9340.42

40.47 40.27 40.45 41.03

39.57 40.62 40.94 40.56

40.69 40.35 39.97 39.89

39.69 40.19 40.22 40.30

40.37 40.36 39.12 39.25

40.13 40.88 40.06 39.94

39.73 40.34 40.26 39.22

36.55

SNC-WI 19Mullican, Maggie B14 22:29.06

36.16 39.79 41.3041.05

41.15 41.12 41.58 41.66

40.75 39.90 40.99 41.47

41.11 41.70 41.28 42.18

41.38 41.28 41.05 41.57

40.38 40.99 40.93 40.65

41.00 41.06 41.71 41.26

41.62 41.41 40.94 39.40

39.24

SNC-WI 18White, Allyson R15 25:17.53

38.39 43.74 45.9545.05

45.69 45.83 46.73 46.39

45.29 45.55 45.71 46.09

45.95 46.55 46.15 46.00

46.11 46.12 46.71 46.55

45.83 46.64 46.96 47.27

46.57 46.43 46.88 47.15

47.77 46.88 46.84 47.41

44.35

 
#32  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CART-WI 20Hawkins, Cooper J1 17:02.55

28.02 31.11 31.7331.74

31.53 31.68 31.85 31.45

31.10 30.95 30.99 31.41

31.28 31.26 31.49 31.69

31.16 31.39 30.98 31.49

30.65 30.78 31.26 30.47

31.01 30.86 30.62 30.86

30.52 30.96 31.27 30.32

28.67

LAWR-WI 19Hutchinson, Anton B2 17:32.82

28.78 31.23 32.1731.93

32.01 32.23 32.48 32.11

32.07 32.19 31.81 31.99

32.07 31.97 32.06 32.08

32.01 32.11 32.24 32.12

32.31 32.04 32.14 32.33

31.87 32.13 32.14 32.17

32.04 31.91 32.04 31.56

30.48

CART-WI 19Waitley, David D3 17:40.03

29.49 32.14 32.6032.09

32.72 32.46 32.44 32.81

32.32 32.44 32.41 32.44

32.46 32.47 32.40 32.14

31.80 31.94 31.84 32.09

31.97 32.09 32.18 32.07

32.01 32.01 32.28 32.35

32.14 32.02 32.02 32.13

31.26

LAWR-WI 19Phillips, Charlie M4 18:26.03

29.93 32.59 34.2534.31

34.40 34.03 34.65 33.97

34.29 34.47 33.68 34.27

34.12 34.49 33.97 33.95

34.37 34.33 33.83 33.32

33.67 34.02 33.38 32.81

32.65 33.32 33.04 32.94

33.10 32.76 32.81 32.60

31.71

CU-WI 22Murphy-Pociask, Shane A5 18:31.77

29.27 32.60 33.8934.00

34.09 34.14 34.38 33.83

34.71 33.63 34.27 34.11

34.31 34.16 34.33 34.33

34.57 33.61 34.27 33.56

33.70 33.91 33.96 34.06

33.89 33.76 33.80 33.80

33.78 33.53 32.96 32.69

31.87

LAWR-WI 21Spalding, Jordan A6 18:57.48

30.35 33.35 34.0134.32

34.39 34.97 34.73 34.70

34.93 34.59 34.99 35.05

35.01 35.08 34.79 35.08

34.81 34.59 34.47 34.50

34.06 34.34 35.05 34.61

34.49 34.55 35.23 34.65

35.05 34.67 34.39 34.25

33.43

SNC-WI 18Boerner, Adam R7 20:24.61

31.57 34.59 36.3336.41

36.94 37.18 37.75 37.32

38.47 38.55 37.51 38.14

38.31 37.74 36.23 38.45

38.13 37.85 37.84 37.81

38.31 37.25 37.96 38.08

37.72 37.70 37.69 36.97

36.07 37.45 37.20 36.52

32.57

SNC-WI 18McGrath, Peadar J8 20:49.30

32.71 38.16 37.9038.36

38.52 37.49 37.53 38.29

37.48 37.90 37.76 38.02

37.56 38.64 37.77 38.09

38.06 38.38 37.61 38.22

38.23 38.43 38.88 37.40

38.05 37.56 38.83 38.46

38.74 38.28 38.31 37.85

35.83

SNC-WI 18Barkes, Noah N9 21:15.82

33.64 39.38 38.8639.37

39.43 37.64 38.54 39.12

37.76 38.69 37.80 38.46

37.93 38.55 37.96 39.00

38.09 38.10 38.54 38.58

39.24 39.32 39.15 38.96

39.80 39.50 39.56 40.32

39.38 39.68 39.75 39.26

36.46


